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BANCOMER 0176980015

BANCO
Descripcion:
Cuenta de Retiro:
Saldo actual:
Importe Cargo:
Numero de Operaciones:
Fecha de Aplicacion:
Estatus:
Referencia:

1 BANORTE
2 BAJIO
3 HSBC

CUENTA
INTERRALLY03072015
176980015
316,263.32
53,338.15
3
9072015

Operado
2015

CLABE 072680002360190048
CLABE 030680673462802016
CLABE 021680026720327828

PAGOS DE RALLY HECHOS A USTEDES
IMPORTE PROVEEDOR

3,885.30 SERVICIO AUDITORIO SA DE CV
49,382.86 DIEZ OCHENTA Y NUEVE, SA DE CV
69.99 JUAN RAFAEL BUCIO GUERRERO

CONCEPTO

PAGO F-166236
PAGO F-C089
PAGO F-A33681

FECHA PAGO

PAGO APLICADO 09/07/2015
PAGO APLICADO 09/07/2015
PAGO APLICADO 09/07/2015
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